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School of Law Academic  
Calendar: 2008–2009  
 
All dates are subject to change.  Please visit our website at www.drexel.edu/law for any updates.  
_____________________________________________________________ 
 
 

 
Orientation 

 .......................................................................... ............... Wednesday, August 13 – Friday, August 22 
 
Fall Quarter 2008 

 
Classes Begin ........................................................................................................................ Monday, August 25  
Labor Day (University Holiday) ....................................................................................... Monday, September 1  
Classes End  ............................................................................................................................ Friday, October 24  
Reading Period ............................................................................... Saturday, October 25 – Monday, October 27  
Examinations Begin ............................................................................................................ Tuesday, October 28  
Examinations End ................................................................................................................. Friday, November 7  

 
Winter Quarter 2008-09 

 
Classes Begin ..................................................................................................................  Monday, November 17 
Thanksgiving Recess ........................................................... Wednesday, November 26 – Sunday, November 30 
Classes Resume .................................................................................................................. Monday, December 1 
Winter Recess ................................................................................. Monday, December 22 – Sunday, January 4 
Classes Resume  ..................................................................................................................... Monday, January 5  
Martin Luther King Day (University Holiday) .................................................................... Monday, January 19  
Classes End  ............................................................................................................................ Friday, February 6  
Reading Period ...............................................................................  Saturday, February 7 – Monday, February 9 
Examinations Begin ........................................................................................................... Tuesday, February 10 
Examinations End ................................................................................................................. Friday, February 20  

 
Spring Quarter 2009 

 
Classes Begin ..........................................................................................................................  Monday, March 2 
Classes End ............................................................................................................................ Thursday, April 30  
Reading Period ................................................................................................... Friday, May 1 – Sunday, May 3  
Examinations Begin .................................................................................................................... Monday, May 4  
Examinations End ................................................................................................................... Thursday, May 14  
Memorial Day (University Holiday) ......................................................................................... Monday, May 25  
Graduation ............................................................................................................................ Wednesday, May 27  

 
Summer Quarter 2009 

 
Classes Begin .............................................................................................................................  Monday, June 1 
Independence Day (University Holiday) ......................................................................................... Friday, July 3  
Classes End ................................................................................................................................ Monday, July 20  
Reading Day ............................................................................................................................... Tuesday, July 21  
Examinations Begin .............................................................................................................. Wednesday, July 22  
Examinations End .................................................................................................................... Thursday, July 30 
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